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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
16.10.2021 - 11:16 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 54.07 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 56.18 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:04.63 SALOMON Georg EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.96 274
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.96 39.88

2. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 1:15.50 258
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:15.50 42.07

3. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.67 246
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:16.67 40.50

4. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Yess 1:21.52 205
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:21.52 45.28

5. BARANJUK Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.60 190
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:23.60 46.42

6. DORONIN Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.65 159
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:28.65 50.21

7. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.39 113
50m: 44.64 44.64 100m: 1:39.39 54.75

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.72 472
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:01.72 33.60

2. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.00 466
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:02.00 33.52

3. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.39 436
Meet record!

50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.39 33.79

4. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.80 408
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:04.80 34.72

5. MAENNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.96 370
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:06.96 36.63

6. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 1:08.81 341
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:08.81 36.98

7. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.70 328
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:09.70 37.77

8. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.72 314
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.72 38.49
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 6, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SIRK Kris 07 Yess 1:11.13 308
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:11.13 39.01

10. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Yess 1:11.43 304
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:11.43 39.43

11. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.66 289
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:12.66 40.55

12. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.36 270
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.36 40.07

13. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.21 207
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:21.21 44.59

14. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.69 176
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:25.69 48.02

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 52.18 782
Meet record!

50m: 24.15 24.15 100m: 52.18 28.03

2. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Spordiklubi Garant 52.19 781
50m: 24.26 24.26 100m: 52.19 27.93

3. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.38 730
50m: 24.76 24.76 100m: 53.38 28.62

4. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 56.34 621
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m: 56.34 30.48

5. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 59.66 523
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 59.66 32.47

6. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 59.68 522
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 59.68 32.05

7. SHUVALOV Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.09 512
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 1:00.09 32.39

8. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:00.14 510
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 1:00.14 32.72

9. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:00.48 502
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 1:00.48 32.19

10. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.72 472
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:01.72 33.60

11. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.00 466
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:02.00 33.52

12. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.61 452
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:02.61 34.11
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.09 442
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:03.09 34.07

14. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.39 436
Meet record!

50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.39 33.79

15. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.80 408
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:04.80 34.72

16. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.89 406
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:04.89 35.26

17. MAENNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.96 370
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:06.96 36.63

18. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 1:08.81 341
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:08.81 36.98

19. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.70 328
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:09.70 37.77

20. KAEAER Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 1:09.83 326
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:09.83 37.79

21. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.72 314
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.72 38.49

22. SIRK Kris 07 Yess 1:11.13 308
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:11.13 39.01

23. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Yess 1:11.43 304
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:11.43 39.43

24. KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.66 289
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:12.66 40.55

25. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.96 274
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.96 39.88

26. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.36 270
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:14.36 40.07

27. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 1:15.50 258
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:15.50 42.07

28. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.67 246
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:16.67 40.50

29. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.21 207
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:21.21 44.59

30. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Yess 1:21.52 205
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:21.52 45.28

31. BARANJUK Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.60 190
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:23.60 46.42
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.69 176
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:25.69 48.02

33. DORONIN Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.65 159
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:28.65 50.21

34. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.39 113
50m: 44.64 44.64 100m: 1:39.39 54.75

DSQ ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start


